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PASO ROBLES nM SOUTHERN PACIFIC
HOT SPRINGS

UN
COAST LINE

NATURES' HEALTH RESQR'T— LOW RATES
STREET AND AVENUE GUIDE

Flint from Sixteenth nr Castro, to

Albany
Flint Allty (now Cowell Place)
Flood Avanu* (Sunnyside), from Cir-

cular Av bet Hearst and Staples
Avs W to Hamburg

Flora (8ilver Terrace), from Bay View
bet Pomona and Newhall, S to

Thornton At
Floral Crove. (Closed)

Florence (City Land Association Tract)
See Head

Florence, from point N of Broadway
bet Taylor and Jones, N to Vallejo

Florence Alley, from E s Mission nr
County Line

Florida, from Division bet Bryant and
Alabama, S to Peralta Av

Cross SU. W. E.
Division 2 1

Alameda 100 101
Fifteenth 200 201
Sixteenth 300 301
Seventeenth 400 401
Mariposa 500 601
Eighteenth 600 601
Nineteenth 700 701
Twentieth 800 801
Twenty-first 900 901
Twenty-second 1000 1001
Twenty-third 1100 1101
Twenty-fourth 1200 1201
Twenty-fifth 1300 1301
Twenty-sixth 1400 1401
Army 1500 1501
Brecita Avenue 1600 1601
Peralta Avenue. (e) (e)

Flower, from Loomis, W to San Bruno
Av

Folger Alley, from Ss


